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
schools & shopping. Just $258,000. See it today
with Don Hearn". 92-2-339

COUNTRY EXECUTIVE ERIN COUNTRY COUNTRY DREAM SETTING NEW! NEW! NEW! WALK TO GO

No car needed. Very attractive bungalow
located in mature part of town. Open
concept, very bright. Shows a 10+++. Priced
at $156,000. Bill Henderson® 92-2-388

Trees trees trees Beautiful acre and
custom built 2 storey with spa, interlocking
driveway, insulated steel barn, excellent
location. Call Carol McMurray*.  92-2-240

Solid & spacious country bungalow (25 mins. to
Georgetown GO) set on 1 acre. Large LR with
fireplace, pine panelled dining with w/o 1o deck. Huge
rec room with walkout & 4th bedroom. $239,000. Call

Luvely Contemporary home You must come
and see for yourself. | would love to show
you this great country home. Call Marilyn
Worrall* for information. 92-2-338

Immaculate 3 bdrm. sidesplit, gleaming hardwood
floors. Maturely treed lot (55' x 100°). Close to all
amenities. Many extras. Vendor leaving country.
Call Evelyn Henderson®. 92-2-382

LARGE MASTER BEDROOM

ONLY 53100 DOWN
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with full ensuite bath is one of the special features
of this 4 bedroom home. You'll also enjoy the
spacious main floor family room with gorgeous
fireplace and new broadioom. $214,900. Call Pam
Reid " ‘or all the details. 92-2-

1200+ sq. ft. of luxury living. Florida ceiling in
kitchen, modern cupboards, solarium off bdrm. &
LR. Tastefully decorated, bright and cheerful,
underground parking, all facilities. Offered at
$144,500. Contact Nick Lorito®, 92-2-373

Stately oider home Iocated in one of the most
desirable areas of town. Full two storey with
‘walk up attic, sunporch, hardwood and much,
much more. Rod Presswood®. 92-2-395

Stunning 2760 sq. ft. home. Only 5 years new!
Open concept kitchen - family rm. FP., 4 spacious
bedrooms. Absolute privacy with 250 fruit trees for
details. Call Ursula Zeidler". 92-2-438

To qualified purchaser will buy this magnificent 3
bedroom bungalow.in prime Georgetown area.
New price $161,900. Call for details NOW!!! E.G.
(Ed) Wood®. 92-2-407

COUNTRY CHARM REDUCED - $145.000 TWO ACRE HIDEAWAY YOU DESERVE THIS! 8219 000

Secluded 4 bedruom bnck bung Min. to
Georgetown,. Beautiful fin. rc. rm. with kit., F>P.
oak bar, ceramic floors., pond, stream, bush. $480
Heating bill $229,400!! Gloria Foreman®.

A specnal home wrlh iabulous ongmal features
Country kitchen warmed by woodstove & accented
by beautiful wood floors & wainscotting. High
ceilings, sweep staircase and LEGAL income
apartment. call Michelle Smith® today. ~ 92-2-181

Beaulliul decorated home with pmlessmnaliy
finished basement. 30 minutes to "GO" train.
Separate double garage or workshop. Extremely
private. Call Wilfred Moore®. 92-2-317

Two storey 3 br. spacious semi, 125 deep fenced
lot appliances incl Basement finished, suitable for
in-law suite. Great value! Call Ev Patterson® today!
92-2-266

Victorian dble. brick home. 85 acres. Excellent
outbuildings with woods and pond. Call Cathy to

view 89-437 92-2-132?




